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James Ross 2b 6.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 100 2 1 1
Deanie Sontheimer Ace 8 M BL Clearwater FL 32 4 1
Kristina Cerullo Allie 3 F BL Kingston MA	 57 5 3 2
Robert Ordish Amelia 1 F L Freehold NY 78 7 1 1
Fred Eaker America M BL Indian	Trail NC 53 10 2
Tinetha/Kiera Parker Anouk 2.5 F DSD Grand	Ledge MI 57 1
Alexa White Arya 2 F BSD-M Wixom MI 68 8 1 1
Cheryl O'Connor Athena F BM Goodyear AZ 41 7 1
Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC Pamona CA 32 3 1
Rachel Zipsie Bailey 3 F L Greenville	 Mi 33 1 1
Victoria Meyer Bauer 7 M L/X Fishkill NY 61 8 1 1
Tara Johnson Ben	Boze 6 M CL Peachtree	Ciry GA 56 7 1 1
Kayla/Kylee Wolff Bentley 4.5 M GR Burlington ND 25 3 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 5 M ACD/X Saginaw MI 54 1
Donna	&	Ray Mobilia Bullitt 5 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 86 10 1 1 1
RJ Studer Bullseye 2 M GSP Laingsburg MI 41 9 1
Ray Sumner Camo 5 M YL Kittery ME 40 7 5
Shana Ewoldt Carter 7 M ROT/x Germantown MD 65 4 1 1
Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 64 6 2 1
Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL Lakeville MA 24 4 1
Rachel Clark Chewy 3 M APBT St.	Johns MI 34 10 1
Michael Spayde Cisco 1 M BSD-M Sunfield MI 38 7 1
Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL Running	Springs CA 79 7 1
Joelle Conover Colt	45 9m M CL Sterling CT 36 10 1
Justin Toupin Deuce 3 M GSP Ft.	Lauderdale FL 52 2
Mike Moritz	 Doc	Holiday	 12 M L Eastvale CA 60 6 1
Lisa Podielsky Dory 1.5 F APT Lakeville MA 41 8 1
Claire Goodfriend Dragon 3 M GSD Lyndhurst OH 20 6 1
Christine/Mark Mol Drake 5 M CBR Edmore MI 66 10 1 1
Susanne Sparano Edge 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 74 1 1
Lori Webster Ekon 4.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 76 5 1 1
Allie Drew Eleven 1.5 F AS Bradenton FL 45 4 1
Bill Oesterlein	 Emma	 4.5 F BL Redlands	 CA 77 1 1

2020	CATCH-IT	LONG	DOCK	
LEGS	EARNED



Bernadette Balderston Finnley	Finnegan 6m M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 20 6 1
Jeff Leonard Finster 3.5 M L Rutland VT 26 3 1
Bonnie	 Fistel	 Freedom 2 F GR Bridgewater	 MA 66 5 1
James Ross GD 8 F BSD Toledo OH 36 9 1
Robin	&	Tony Dipisa Gio 2 M BL Vicksburg MI 72 4 1
Delaney Johnson Griffin 7 M DSD Grand	Rapids MI 65 4 1
Laura Voncina Halo 2 F FCR Jackson MI 48 11 3
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 7.5 F	 L Waterford	TWP MI 57 10 4 2
Brian Wilcox Hook 6 M DSD Greenville MI 73 5 1 1
Tabitha Alexander Houli 4 F L Middleboro MA 23 3 1
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 2 M BSD-M Rutland VT 45 2 3
Lisa Savage Izzi 1.2 F GR Suwanee GA 30 2 1
Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD Wildomar CA 31 2 1
Rebecca	 Cousins Jackson 7 M CL/x Hudson NY 70 10 1 1
Brett Sandman Jax 5 M GR Fishkill NY 58 2 1 1
Sarah Cuddeback Jax	C. 1 M L Rotterdam NY 30 7 1
Brett Sandman Jax	S. 5.5 M GR Fishkill NY 54 3 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Jeter 3 M	 L Waterford MI 54 7
Lori Signs Johnny	Cash 2.5 M PUG Port	Hueneme CA 24 2 1
Tracey Fajman Josie	Earp 5 F ACD Valrico FL 61 4 1
Ray Sumner Junior 1 M YL Kittery ME 45 4
Joe Regina Karma 2 F CBR Hillsdale NY 81 8 2 3 1
Jamie Kramer Karma 6 F GSD/BSD Vermontville MI 64 1
Sherry	 Fuentes Lady 8 F RT Cumming GA 27 1 1
Jon	&	Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR South	Egremont MA 67 2 1
Annette	 Pendygraft Loki 2 M DSD Warren MI 43 6 3
John Hoover Loretta 5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 63 4 1 2
Cindy Hacunda Lucia 5 F GSD/GSD Tivoli NY 33 0 2
Gail Spiro Luna F YL Solon OH 57 6 1
Kurt Hebeler Mafia 9 F DSD Ovid MI 72 3 1 1
Raymond Raley Maggie 4 F BL Ridge MD 34 11 1
Jeff Leonard Mainer 7.3 M BL Rutland VT 75 7 1 1
Scott Slade Mala 4 F BSD-M Estero FL 36 1
Charlie Johnson Malice 4.5 M DSD Haslett MI 94 10 1 1
Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 4 M DSD Ovid MI 33 5 1
Sherry Barbret Mia 5 F L St.	Clair	Shores MI 73 9 1 1
Laurie Hathaway Micki 4 F BL Putney VT 39 2 1
Brian	 Wilcox Miles 2 M BL Greenville MI 74 2 1
Mike Cimonette Miss	Molly 3 F CL Pittsford VT 72 10 2 1 1



Ed Mosner Mojo 3.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 58 6 2 1
Rochelle	 Thomson Molly 7 F L Uxbridge	 MA	 26 3 1
Amanda	&	Josh Barker Mowgli 5 M BSD-M Fremont OH 45 3 3
Bernadette Balderston Mr.	Wilson 5 M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 20 6 1
Karen Regina Murphy 6 M CBR Hillsdale NY 69 7 2 2
Robert Greger Narbe F BSD-M Bozeman MT 31 7 1
Jennifer Spence Nemo 8 F GSP/X Fishkill NY 55 11 2 1
Joanne Shear Newton 3.5 M L/x Holbrook MA	 71 6 2 1 1
Katherine/Dallas Henney Nyma 1.8 F DSD Leslie MI 88 3 1
Katherine Henney Nyma 2 F DSD Leslie	 MI 43 9 1
Holly Leonard Oliver 6 M GSD Clarksville MI 69 2 1 1
David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington	Beach CA 57 2 1 1
Ashley Haddon Otter 3 F BL Falls	Village NY 75 1
Jennifer Tompkins Otter 3 F L Salisbury CT 27 10 1
Fawn Kovach Parker 6 M GSP Waynesboro GA 32 10 2
Alisa Jaroszynski Paxton 12 M L Seymour CT 36 10 1
Renae Larsen Payton 5.1 F BSD-M Elsie MI 35 9 2
Mike	 Moritz Phoenix	 6 F GSP Eastvale	 CA 31 1
Justin	 Daniels Prince 2 M BSD-M Severn	 MD 73 9 1 1
Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel	Rose 0.1 F BL Wurtsboro NY 78 5 1
Tammy	 Strassenberg	 Reese 7 F GSP Ontario CA 27 1
Kathy	&	Dave	 Frost Reo 3.5 M BC Traverse	City MI 43 3 2
Linda Deeslie Revv 1.5 F BL Newark OH 26 11 1
Ariane Goerlich Rimke 5.5 M STABHND Wellesley MA 41 4 1
Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F	 L Greenville	 Mi 73 7 1
Lura Keogh Robin 1.4 F GSD Myakka	City FL 45 4 1
Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 5 M CBR Salisbury CT 41 3
Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD Escondido CA 32 3 2
Bernadette Balderston Rudy-Ruettiger 3 M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 63 8 1
Justin Morgan Ruettiger 1 M L Uxbridge MA 28 10 1
Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DSD Macomb MI 72 1 1 1
Theresa Roche Ruger 9 M BSD-M Gambrills MD 59 5 2
Meagan Palmer Ruger 4 M X Mesa AZ 30 3 1
Jeff Kinney Rusty 10.5 M YL Williston ND 54 4 1
John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 47 3
Justin	 Daniels Scout 4 F BSD-M Severn	 MD 35 11 1
Zachos Corina Sealia 5 F APBT Milford MA 51 1
Jay/Wendy Nichols Sebastian 3 M DSD Billings MT 32 1
Debbie/Rich Ordish/Klaty Shae 4 F CL Freehold NY 77 1 1 1 2



Kristine Winstead Sharky 3 M MTFST Midland GA 56 4 1
Susan	&	Bill Johnson Sherman 2 M BL Linden MI 26 5 1
Linda Ringle Siren F DSD 80 8 1 1
Jarred Csernai Siren 2.5 F DSD St.	Clair	Shores MI 78 7 1
Cathi Wilcox Slash 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 81 1 1
Eddie Lamberth Smokey	Joe 4 M CL Macon GA 83 9 1 1 2
Ann Williams Splash 8 F BC Lansing MI 30 8 1
Jessica Edgerly Squeegee	 1 M BC Lebanon CT 35 6 1
Troy Fleck Steely 4 F BM Glendale AZ 41 4 1
Barbara Atkinson Stormy 2 M AS Columbus GA 60 11 2
Gina Johnston Styx 2 M DSD Perrysburg OH 77 4 2 1
Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las	Vegas NV 45 4 2
Debi Ellsworth Ten	 3 F DSD Pomfret	Center CT 35 8 1
Christine Leader Tessa 1.5 F YL Shelby	Twp MI 28 3 1
Emily Catignani Tilly 4 F L Centerville MA 18 2 1
Desiree Motz Toro 5 M CBR Fruitland	Park FL 34 9 1
Barb Lentz Torque 5.5 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 67 2 1 1
Deb Hebeler Torrent 3.5 M BSD-M Elsie MI 50 5 1
Jessica Edgerly Tsunami	 2.5 M BC Lebanon CT 34 3 1
Kelly Costantino Tucker 1.5 M GR Plymouth MA 69 5 1 3
Albert Novak Tucker 2 M CBR Sarasota FL 67 2 2
Fred Eaker U.S.A 3 M BL Indian	Trail NC 40 8 2
Sandra Wardell Witbier 4 F BSD-M Ottawa IL 35 4 1
Dawn Jauermik Yeti 1 M L Jacksonville NC 40 5 1
Charlene Cullins Yukima 2 F BL Mesa AZ 27 6 1
Anje	 Foster Zayne 5 M BC Dallas GA 34 11 1
Sandra Demore Zip 3 F BC Aragon GA 26 6 2
Joann Von	Lohmann Zoey 3 F BC Cave	Creek AZ 68 3 1
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James Ross 2b 6.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 100 2 1 1
Charlie Johnson Malice 4.5 M DSD Haslett MI 94 10 1 1
Katherine/Dallas Henney Nyma 1.8 F DSD Leslie MI 88 3 1
Donna	&	Ray Mobilia Bullitt 5 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 86 10 1 1 1
Eddie Lamberth Smokey	Joe 4 M CL Macon GA 83 9 1 1 2
Joe Regina Karma 2 F CBR Hillsdale NY 81 8 2 3 1
Cathi Wilcox Slash 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 81 1 1
Linda Ringle Siren F DSD 80 8 1 1
Lynn Bishop Coal 2.75 M BL Running	Springs CA 79 7 1
Robert Ordish Amelia 1 F L Freehold NY 78 7 1 1
Jarred Csernai Siren 2.5 F DSD St.	Clair	Shores MI 78 7 1
Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel	Rose 0.1 F BL Wurtsboro NY 78 5 1
Gina Johnston Styx 2 M DSD Perrysburg OH 77 4 2 1
Debbie/Rich Ordish/Klaty Shae 4 F CL Freehold NY 77 1 1 1 2
Bill Oesterlein	 Emma	 4.5 F BL Redlands	 CA 77 1 1
Lori Webster Ekon 4.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 76 5 1 1
Jeff Leonard Mainer 7.3 M BL Rutland VT 75 7 1 1
Ashley Haddon Otter 3 F BL Falls	Village NY 75 1
Brian	 Wilcox Miles 2 M BL Greenville MI 74 2 1
Susanne Sparano Edge 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 74 1 1
Sherry Barbret Mia 5 F L St.	Clair	Shores MI 73 9 1 1
Justin	 Daniels Prince 2 M BSD-M Severn	 MD 73 9 1 1
Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F	 L Greenville	 Mi 73 7 1
Brian Wilcox Hook 6 M DSD Greenville MI 73 5 1 1
Mike Cimonette Miss	Molly 3 F CL Pittsford VT 72 10 2 1 1
Robin	&	Tony Dipisa Gio 2 M BL Vicksburg MI 72 4 1
Kurt Hebeler Mafia 9 F DSD Ovid MI 72 3 1 1
Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DSD Macomb MI 72 1 1 1
Joanne Shear Newton 3.5 M L/x Holbrook MA	 71 6 2 1 1
Rebecca	 Cousins Jackson 7 M CL/x Hudson NY 70 10 1 1
Karen Regina Murphy 6 M CBR Hillsdale NY 69 7 2 2
Kelly Costantino Tucker 1.5 M GR Plymouth MA 69 5 1 3
Holly Leonard Oliver 6 M GSD Clarksville MI 69 2 1 1
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Alexa White Arya 2 F BSD-M Wixom MI 68 8 1 1
Joann Von	Lohmann Zoey 3 F BC Cave	Creek AZ 68 3 1
Barb Lentz Torque 5.5 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 67 2 1 1
Albert Novak Tucker 2 M CBR Sarasota FL 67 2 2
Jon	&	Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR South	Egremont MA 67 2 1
Christine/Mark Mol Drake 5 M CBR Edmore MI 66 10 1 1
Bonnie	 Fistel	 Freedom 2 F GR Bridgewater	 MA 66 5 1
Shana Ewoldt Carter 7 M ROT/x Germantown MD 65 4 1 1
Delaney Johnson Griffin 7 M DSD Grand	Rapids MI 65 4 1
Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 64 6 2 1
Jamie Kramer Karma 6 F GSD/BSD Vermontville MI 64 1
Bernadette Balderston Rudy-Ruettiger 3 M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 63 8 1
John Hoover Loretta 5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 63 4 1 2
Victoria Meyer Bauer 7 M L/X Fishkill NY 61 8 1 1
Tracey Fajman Josie	Earp 5 F ACD Valrico FL 61 4 1
Barbara Atkinson Stormy 2 M AS Columbus GA 60 11 2
Mike Moritz	 Doc	Holiday	 12 M L Eastvale CA 60 6 1
Theresa Roche Ruger 9 M BSD-M Gambrills MD 59 5 2
Ed Mosner Mojo 3.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 58 6 2 1
Brett Sandman Jax 5 M GR Fishkill NY 58 2 1 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 7.5 F	 L Waterford	TWP MI 57 10 4 2
Gail Spiro Luna F YL Solon OH 57 6 1
Kristina Cerullo Allie 3 F BL Kingston MA	 57 5 3 2
David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington	Beach CA 57 2 1 1
Tinetha/Kiera Parker Anouk 2.5 F DSD Grand	Ledge MI 57 1
Tara Johnson Ben	Boze 6 M CL Peachtree	Ciry GA 56 7 1 1
Kristine Winstead Sharky 3 M MTFST Midland GA 56 4 1
Jennifer Spence Nemo 8 F GSP/X Fishkill NY 55 11 2 1
Jeff Kinney Rusty 10.5 M YL Williston ND 54 4 1
Brett Sandman Jax	S. 5.5 M GR Fishkill NY 54 3 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 5 M ACD/X Saginaw MI 54 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Jeter 3 M	 L Waterford MI 54 7
Fred Eaker America M BL Indian	Trail NC 53 10 2
Justin Toupin Deuce 3 M GSP Ft.	Lauderdale FL 52 2
Zachos Corina Sealia 5 F APBT Milford MA 51 1
Deb Hebeler Torrent 3.5 M BSD-M Elsie MI 50 5 1
Laura Voncina Halo 2 F FCR Jackson MI 48 11 3
John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 47 3
Allie Drew Eleven 1.5 F AS Bradenton FL 45 4 1



Lura Keogh Robin 1.4 F GSD Myakka	City FL 45 4 1
Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las	Vegas NV 45 4 2
Amanda	&	Josh Barker Mowgli 5 M BSD-M Fremont OH 45 3 3
Cristina Kumka Hozzy 2 M BSD-M Rutland VT 45 2 3
Ray Sumner Junior 1 M YL Kittery ME 45 4
Katherine Henney Nyma 2 F DSD Leslie	 MI 43 9 1
Annette	 Pendygraft Loki 2 M DSD Warren MI 43 6 3
Kathy	&	Dave	 Frost Reo 3.5 M BC Traverse	City MI 43 3 2
RJ Studer Bullseye 2 M GSP Laingsburg MI 41 9 1
Lisa Podielsky Dory 1.5 F APT Lakeville MA 41 8 1
Cheryl O'Connor Athena F BM Goodyear AZ 41 7 1
Ariane Goerlich Rimke 5.5 M STABHND Wellesley MA 41 4 1
Troy Fleck Steely 4 F BM Glendale AZ 41 4 1
Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 5 M CBR Salisbury CT 41 3
Fred Eaker U.S.A 3 M BL Indian	Trail NC 40 8 2
Ray Sumner Camo 5 M YL Kittery ME 40 7 5
Dawn Jauermik Yeti 1 M L Jacksonville NC 40 5 1
Laurie Hathaway Micki 4 F BL Putney VT 39 2 1
Michael Spayde Cisco 1 M BSD-M Sunfield MI 38 7 1
Joelle Conover Colt	45 9m M CL Sterling CT 36 10 1
Alisa Jaroszynski Paxton 12 M L Seymour CT 36 10 1
James Ross GD 8 F BSD Toledo OH 36 9 1
Scott Slade Mala 4 F BSD-M Estero FL 36 1
Justin	 Daniels Scout 4 F BSD-M Severn	 MD 35 11 1
Renae Larsen Payton 5.1 F BSD-M Elsie MI 35 9 2
Debi Ellsworth Ten	 3 F DSD Pomfret	Center CT 35 8 1
Jessica Edgerly Squeegee	 1 M BC Lebanon CT 35 6 1
Sandra Wardell Witbier 4 F BSD-M Ottawa IL 35 4 1
Raymond Raley Maggie 4 F BL Ridge MD 34 11 1
Anje	 Foster Zayne 5 M BC Dallas GA 34 11 1
Rachel Clark Chewy 3 M APBT St.	Johns MI 34 10 1
Desiree Motz Toro 5 M CBR Fruitland	Park FL 34 9 1
Jessica Edgerly Tsunami	 2.5 M BC Lebanon CT 34 3 1
Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 4 M DSD Ovid MI 33 5 1
Rachel Zipsie Bailey 3 F L Greenville	 Mi 33 1 1
Cindy Hacunda Lucia 5 F GSD/GSD Tivoli NY 33 0 2
Fawn Kovach Parker 6 M GSP Waynesboro GA 32 10 2
Deanie Sontheimer Ace 8 M BL Clearwater FL 32 4 1
Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC Pamona CA 32 3 1



Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD Escondido CA 32 3 2
Jay/Wendy Nichols Sebastian 3 M DSD Billings MT 32 1
Robert Greger Narbe F BSD-M Bozeman MT 31 7 1
Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD Wildomar CA 31 2 1
Mike	 Moritz Phoenix	 6 F GSP Eastvale	 CA 31 1
Ann Williams Splash 8 F BC Lansing MI 30 8 1
Sarah Cuddeback Jax	C. 1 M L Rotterdam NY 30 7 1
Meagan Palmer Ruger 4 M X Mesa AZ 30 3 1
Lisa Savage Izzi 1.2 F GR Suwanee GA 30 2 1
Justin Morgan Ruettiger 1 M L Uxbridge MA 28 10 1
Christine Leader Tessa 1.5 F YL Shelby	Twp MI 28 3 1
Jennifer Tompkins Otter 3 F L Salisbury CT 27 10 1
Charlene Cullins Yukima 2 F BL Mesa AZ 27 6 1
Sherry	 Fuentes Lady 8 F RT Cumming GA 27 1 1
Tammy	 Strassenberg	 Reese 7 F GSP Ontario CA 27 1
Linda Deeslie Revv 1.5 F BL Newark OH 26 11 1
Sandra Demore Zip 3 F BC Aragon GA 26 6 2
Susan	&	Bill Johnson Sherman 2 M BL Linden MI 26 5 1
Jeff Leonard Finster 3.5 M L Rutland VT 26 3 1
Rochelle	 Thomson Molly 7 F L Uxbridge	 MA	 26 3 1
Kayla/Kylee Wolff Bentley 4.5 M GR Burlington ND 25 3 1
Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL Lakeville MA 24 4 1
Lori Signs Johnny	Cash 2.5 M PUG Port	Hueneme CA 24 2 1
Tabitha Alexander Houli 4 F L Middleboro MA 23 3 1
Claire Goodfriend Dragon 3 M GSD Lyndhurst OH 20 6 1
Bernadette Balderston Finnley	Finnegan 6m M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 20 6 1
Bernadette Balderston Mr.	Wilson 5 M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 20 6 1
Emily Catignani Tilly 4 F L Centerville MA 18 2 1


